
MWSA 108

Degree and Masonic Burial Proficiency Candidates

Name Phone No. Email Home Lodge

Rob Rodgers 832-661-1043 rrodgers77083@sbcglobal.net Sugar Land 1141

David C. Berndt 713-562-4864 david@karateclarinet.com Sugar Land 1141

Gavin Swinney 281-814-6782 gavin.swinney@gmail.com Sugar Land 1141

Sammy Larbi 832-428-7676 slarbi@gmail.com Sugar Land 1141

Matt Woodard 832-647-5723 mattwoodard0722@gmail.com Sugar Land 1141

Everett Hinote 713-857-5924 everett.hinote@gmail.com Sugar Land 1141

Jim Patterson 832-788-6926 jimpatters@gmail.com Sugar Land 1141

Aaron W. Tyksinski 832-423-3701 fbina246@yahoo.com Sugar Land 1141

Chris Choat 713-206-4242 chris.choat@comcast.net Sugar Land 1142

Christian Mendez 361-543-0283 christian.mendez.sst@gmail.com Sugar Land 1141

Jim Black 979-240-5010 jim.black@nov.com Rosenberg 881

Kenny Meyer 832-595-5023 papawmeyer@gmail.com Rosenberg 881

Charles Gaviola 281-728-8434 charles_gaviola@hotmail.com Rosenberg 881

Bob Duncan 281-725-8963 Rosenberg 881

Albert Davis 281-682-1692 dbros2@sbcglobal.net Rosenberg 881

Troy Burditt 281-725-8569 tburditt@kellykaluza.com Rosenberg 881

Chip Entz 832-439-3990 lightning_fc@hotmail.com Morton 72

John Bradley 979-264-5384 jrllb1717@gmail.com Morton 72

Don Hernandez 361-676-2702 rockinglranch1605@gmail.com Morton 72

David Holmes 832-552-6372 dufniall89@gmail.com Morton 72

Bill Smith 281-650-2095 wsmithtx@yahoo.com Morton 72

Bill Rife 830-385-9099 brifle@texas-skies.com Morton 72

Cody Cockroft 832-370-7603 cmc@freese.com Morton 72

Eric Beane 810-599-6232 embeane@comcast.net Morton 72

Jim Muller 713-249-4108 jim.muller@yahoo.com Katy 1439

Carter Sharbrough 281-723-6737 carter.sharbrough@gmail.com Katy 1439

Robert Wiggins 713-201-3649 wiggietown@sbcglobal.net Waller 808

Joe Rutledge 713-906-6612 Brookshire 1066

Entered Apprentice See Page 2

Fellowcraft See Page 3

Master See Page 4

Masonic Burial See Page 5
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MWSA #108 EA Degree Proficiency

Home 

Lodge
Name WM SW JW SD Coin MC Secretary Lecture Charge

David C. Berndt x x x x x x x x

Gavin Swinney x x x x x x

Sammy Larbi x x x x x

Matt Woodard x x

Everett Hinote x x x x x x x

Jim Patterson x x

Aaron W. Tyksinski x x x x x x x x

Chris Choat x x x x x x

Christian Mendez x x x x x x

Jim Black x x x x x x x x x

Charles Gaviola x x

Bob Duncan x x x x x x

Albert Davis x x x x x x x x

Troy Burditt x x x x

Chip Entz x x x x x x

John Bradley x x x

Don Hernandez x x x x x

Bill Smith x x x x x x x x x

Bill Rife x x x x x x x x x

Cody Cockroft x x x x x x x x x

Eric Beane x x

Jim Muller x x x x

Robert Wiggins x x
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MWSA #108 FC Degree Proficiency

Home 

Lodge
Name WM SW JW SD MC Secretary WM SW JW SD Lecture Charge

David C. Berndt x x x x x x x x x x x

Gavin Swinney x x x x x x x x

Sammy Larbi x x x x

Matt Woodard x

Everett Hinote x x x x x x x x x x

Chris Choat x x x x x x x x

Aaron W. Tyksinski x x x x x x x x x x x

Christian Mendez x x x x x x x

Jim Black x x x x x x x x x x x x

Bob Duncan x x x x x

Albert Davis x x x x x x x x x x x

Troy Burditt x x x x

Chip Entz x x x x x x x

John Bradley x x x x

Don Hernandez x x x x x

Bill Smith x x x x x x x x x x x x

Bill Rife x x x x x x x x x x x x

Cody Cockroft x x x x x x x x x x x

Eric Beane x x x x x

Jim Muller x x x x x
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MWSA #108 MM Degree Proficiency

WM SW JW SD MC Sec KS SW JW Sec
SD/1st 

FC
2FC 3FC 1RF 2RF 3RF SF Man Bible Apron Lecture Charge

David C. Berndt x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Gavin Swinney x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Robert Rodgers x x x x

Sammy Larbi x x x x x

Everett Hinote x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Robert Disney x

Chris Choat x x x x x x x x x x x x

Aaron W. Tyksinski x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Christian Mendez x x x x x x x x x x x

Jim Black x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Bob Duncan x x x x x x x

Albert Davis x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Troy Burditt x x x

Chip Entz x x x x x x x x x x x x x

John Bradley x x x x

Don Hernandez x x x x x x x

Bill Smith x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Bill Rife x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Cody Cockroft x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Eric Beane x x x x x x

Jim Muller x x x x x
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MWSA #108 Masonic Funeral Conductors

Name Proficient Interested in Learning

Rob Rodgers X

Aaron W. Tyksinski X

Joe Rutledge X

Carter Sharbrough X

Jim Black X

Kenny Meyer X

Charles Gaviola X

Bob Duncan X

Albert Davis X

Chip Entz X

John Bradley X

Don Hernandez X

David Holmes X

Cody Cockroft X
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